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NOTES

SPEC TYPE

PROJECT PROJET

STELLA 4272-9
ORDERING SPECIFICATION  SPÉCIFICATION DE COMMANDE CODE

QUICKSHIP

QS5
QS10

QUICKSHIP 5 DAYS - MAXIMUM 5 UNITS   QUICKSHIP 5 JOURS - MAXIMUM 5 UNITÉS
QUICKSHIP 10 DAYS - MAXIMUM 20 UNITS   QUICKSHIP 10 JOURS - MAXIMUM 20 UNITÉS

MODEL  MODÈLE  4272DI-9

4272DI-9 STELLA

LIGHT SOURCE  SOURCE LUMINEUSE

LED
LED.HO

REGULAR OUTPUT
HIGH OUTPUT

COLOR TEMPERATURE  TEMPÉRATURE DE COULEUR

30
35
40

3000K
3500K
4000K

COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)  INDICE DE RENDU DE COULEUR (IRC) 80

80 80+ CRI

VOLTAGE  VOLTAGE

120V
277V

120 VOLT
277 VOLT

DIMMING OPTION  OPTION DE GRADATION

DV
DP

0-10V DIMMING (120V-277V)
PHASE DIMMING (120V ONLY)
LED DIMMING DRIVER IS STANDARD IN THIS PRODUCT, PLEASE SPECIFY YOUR DIMMING TYPE.

STEM OR CABLE  TIGE OU CABLE C

C CABLE, FIELD ADJUSTABLE

STEM OR CABLE LENGTH  LONGUEUR DE TIGE OU CABLE

60
**

60" CABLE (STD LENGTH)
CUSTOM CABLE LENGTH (PLEASE SPECIFY)
FOR OVERALL LENGTH, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE.

CANOPY FINISH  FINI PAVILLON

BLKE
WHE

BLACK FINE TEXTURE
WHITE FINE TEXTURE

SHADE FINISH  FINI ABAT-JOUR (A) (B)

BLKE
WHE

BLACK FINE TEXTURE
WHITE FINE TEXTURE
(A) SHADE INTERIOR IS ALWAYS WHITE
(B) SHADE FINISH DICTATES THE CABLE COLOR

DIFFUSER FINISH  FINI DIFFUSEUR WH

WH WHITE

4272-9
IMAGE TRACÉ DU PRODUIT
INCLURE LES DIMENSIONS HORS TOUT

RESPECTER LES ÉPAISSEURS DE TRAITS

 EXT: 0.5pt
 INT: 0.25pt
 FLÈCHES: 0.25pt - Arrow21 at 50%

EXPORTER EN JPG 300X300 & 180X180 
Ø9.21"

Ø234mm

11.73"
298mm

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS  CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT

 
 

 

FINISH  FINI

BLKE WHE

 

Stella, at its core, is a powerful light engine fused to a minimalist aluminum shell. A large 
diffusion dome hidden inside the shade create a uniform direct or direct/indirect illumination. 
Single cable or stem for a minimalist look.

A highly powerful COB type light source project a light, softened by a large polymer diffusion 
dome to create an illumination that is efficient & uniform. Some of the light is reflected 
upward by the dome; thus illuminating indirectly the ceiling. Many control options available.

The precision spun aluminum shade is optimized to reduce glare. White internal finish for 
optimal light reflection.

c-CSA-us

DESIGN :

INSTALLATION :

LIGHT SOURCE :

SHADE :

CERTIFIED :



Ø9.2in
Ø235mm

Ø16.0in
Ø407mm

11.8in
300mm 17.0in

432mm

4272-9 4272-16

GOOD
DESIGN

RAW POWER
High power light engine provide

as much light as you want

SIMPLE
The driver is located inside the

fixture for easy maintenance

CLEAN LOOK
The spun aluminum shade gives a sleek

timeless geometric look to the fixture

SUSPENSION
Single cable or stem (4272-9)

Triple aircraft cable or stem (4272-16)

ELEGANT LIGHT
The round diffuser produces a fabulously 
charming illumination and reduces glare 
when the power is at the maximum

TOUGH
Thick aluminum tube with a slotted top to 
complete the internal thermal chimney

nLIGHT AIR  (Optional)
Integrated antenna for optimal performance

UPLIGHT
Cutouts in the shade lets a portion of the 
light escape from the top; creating some 
pleasant indirect light. Also available with 
no uplight (4272D-9 & 4272D-16)

SEAMLESS INSTALLATION
Slim magnetic canopy with 

no visible hardware

TECHNICAL DATA

V1.0 — 2021.10All right reserved and all designs protected by copyrights. Eureka Lighting reserves the right to change or modify specification without notification.

Visit our website for warranty terms and conditions.

STELLA 4272-XX

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

4272DI-XX 4272D-XX

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 4272DI-9
REG — HO

4272DI-16
REG — HO

4272D-9
REG — HO

4272D-16
REG — HO

PERFORMANCE

SYSTEM WATTAGE
DELIVERED DIRECT LUMENS (4000K)
DELIVERED INDIRECT LUMENS (4000K)
EFFICACY

28.6W — 51W
1750LM — 3060LM
500LM — 860LM
78.8LM/W

34.8W —  68.9W
2230LM —  3860LM
770LM —  1340LM
86.2LM/W

28.6W —  51W
2050LM —  3560LM
-
71.7LM/W

34.8W —  68.9W
2620LM —  4550LM
-
75.3LM/W

OTHER INFORMATIONS

WEIGHT
L70 (LUMEN MA INTENANCE)

7.3LBS / 3.3KG
> 63 600 HRS

9.8LBS / 4.4KG
> 55 000 HRS

7.3LBS / 3.3KG
> 63 600 HRS

9.8LBS/ 4.4KG
> 55 000 HRS

WELL & LEED STANDARD REQUIREMENTS

MAX. LUMINANCE 45°-90° OF NADIR
LIGHT QUALITY
FLICKERING TOLERANCE

5401(REG) CD/M2
R9 > 50 (90 CRI OPTION)
LOW FLICKER, COMPLIANT TO CALIFORNIA TITLE 24

4398(HO) CD/M2 5401(REG) CD/M2 4398(HO) CD/M2

EFFICACY MULTIPLIERS

CRI CCT FACTOR

80+
80+
80+
80+
90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.00
0.99
0.97
0.94
0.89
0.86
0.84
0.80



GOOD
DESIGN

PUISSANCE VIVE
Module d’éclairage haute puissance produisant

autant de lumière que vous voulez

SIMPLE
L’unité d’alimentation est à l’intérieur

du luminaire afin d’en facilité l’entretien.

APPARENCE PURE
L'abat-jour minimaliste en aluminium tourné

donne une apparence géométrique
 intemporelle au luminaire

SUSPENSION
Cable unique ou tige (4272-9)

Triple cable d’acier ou tige (4272-16)

Ø9.2in
Ø235mm

Ø16.0in
Ø407mm

11.8in
300mm 17.0in

432mm

4272-9 4272-16

nLIGHT AIR  (Optionnel)
Antenne intégrée pour une performance optimale

INSTALLATION PARFAITE
Pavillon magnétique mince,

sans quincaillerie visible.

LUMIÈRE ÉLEGANTE
Le diffuseur rond produit une illumination 
charmante & reduit l’éblouissement quand 
la puissance est au maximum

ROBUSTE
Tube d’aluminium épais ajouré sur le dessus afin 
de complèter la cheminée thermique interne

LUMIÈRE INDIRÈCTE
Des découpes dans l'abat-jour permettent à une 
portion de la lumière de s'échapper vers le haut; 
créant ainsi un éclairage indirecte très plaisant. 
Aussi offert avec éclairage direct seulement
(4272D-9 & 4272D-16)

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

V1.0 — 2021.10Tous droits réservés et tous les dessins protégés par le droit d'auteur. Eureka Lighting se réserve le droit de changer ou de modifier les spécifications sans préavis.

Visitez notre site Web pour les termes et conditions.

STELLA 4272-XX

DISTRIBUTION LUMINEUSE

4272DI-XX 4272D-XX

SPÉCIFICATION PRODUIT 4272DI-9
REG — HO

4272DI-16
REG — HO

4272D-9
REG — HO

4272D-16
REG — HO

PERFORMANCE

PUISSANCE TOTALE
LUMENS RÉELS DIRECT (4000K)
LUMENS RÉELS INDIRECT (4000K)
EFFICACITÉ

28.6W — 51W
1750LM — 3060LM
500LM — 860LM
78.8LM/W

34.8W —  68.9W
2230LM —  3860LM
770LM —  1340LM
86.2LM/W

28.6W —  51W
2050LM —  3560LM
-
71.7LM/W

34.8W —  68.9W
2620LM —  4550LM
-
75.3LM/W

AUTRES INFORMATIONS

POIDS
L70 (MAINTENANCE DE LA LUMIÈRE)

7.3LBS / 3.3KG
> 63 600 H

9.8LBS / 4.4KG
> 55 000 H

7.3LBS / 3.3KG
> 63 600 H

9.8LBS/ 4.4KG
> 55 000 H

CRITÈRES DE CERTIFICATION WELL & LEED

MAX. LUMINANCE 45°-90° NADIR
QUALITÉ DE LA LUMIERE
TOLÉRANCE DE CLIGNOTEMENTS

5401(REG) CD/M2
R9 > 50 (OPTION 90 IRC)
PEU DE CLIGNOTEMENT (CONFORME À CALIFORNIA TITLE 24)

4398(HO) CD/M2 5401(REG) CD/M2 4398(HO) CD/M2

FACTEUR D’EFFICACITÉ

IRC CCT FACTEUR

80+
80+
80+
80+
90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.00
0.99
0.97
0.94
0.89
0.86
0.84
0.80
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